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SKIN: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73 322.9 322.9
BC100 CLEAR 94.75 175.48 379.0 701.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 19.30 194.78 77.2 779.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 269.33 464.10 1077.3 1856.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 305.30 769.40 1221.2 3077.6
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 41.23 810.63 164.9 3242.5
BC407 35.10 845.73 140.4 3382.9
CB47M 31.58 877.30 126.3 3509.2

COLOR A: 880312 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78 319.1 319.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 60.28 140.05 241.1 560.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 106.35 246.40 425.4 985.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 210.95 457.35 843.8 1829.4
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 39.00 496.35 156.0 1985.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 247.28 743.63 989.1 2974.5
BC471 70.90 814.53 283.6 3258.1
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 38.10 852.63 152.4 3410.5
BC880 VIOLET 33.68 886.30 134.7 3545.2

COLOR B: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4
BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13 129.9 480.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25 144.5 625.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5
BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98 2699.4 3343.9
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

COLOR C: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95 315.8 315.8
BC100 CLEAR 134.23 213.18 536.9 852.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.83 243.00 119.3 972.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 160.53 403.53 642.1 1614.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 48.25 451.78 193.0 1807.1
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 92.98 544.75 371.9 2179.0
BC400 RED-BLUE 120.18 664.93 480.7 2659.7
BC407 167.55 832.48 670.2 3329.9
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 44.75 877.23 179.0 3508.9

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

AMMONITE PEARL

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607229 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

NAUTICAL BLUE MET

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

FOUNDRY BLACK MET
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SKIN: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 880312 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58 2662.3 2662.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

COLOR C: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607229 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

AMMONITE PEARL

NAUTICAL BLUE MET

FOUNDRY BLACK MET

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET


